®
®
Q@
®
O
@
@
@
®
®
@
@
®
@
@
@
®
@

96?’-‘)




Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification
1 ¥YX730-0106000000 EEN=ENIBAE S electric start switch 1
2 YX730-0104000000 PP big plastic cover 1
3 GB/T 6182-2010 L& @RS SRR Hexagon lock nut with all metal insert 10 M10
4 GB/T 97.1-2002 10°F- £ | 10 flat washer 11 $10.5X$p20X2
5 YX730-0900000000 H s 45 battery belt 1
6 YX730-0800000000 ek battery 1
7 YX730-0700000000 EEMIVE RS battery rubber cusion 1 5MM
8 GB/T 5783-2000 NSRS B AL hexagon bolt full thread 4 M8X16
9 YX730-0600000000 EEMENC =Y battery case assy 1
10 YX730-1600000000 FEPUER YA Bk shift lever assy 1
11 YX730-1800000000 FE B R 2 B e front mount bracket of battery case 1 4MM
12 GB/T 5783-2000 NSRS B AL hexagon bolt full thread 1 M10X20
13 Y730-03120300 M N e ) back mount bracket of battery case 1 4MM
14 GB/T 97.1-2002 8- | 8 flat washer 7 d8Xb16X1.6
15 YX730-2000000000 ENAS RN s cable lock nut 3
16 GB/T 879.1-20000 FVE A B Elastic cylindrical pin straight groove 1 4X22
17 YX730-1700000000 FERS PR A shift lever link assy 1
18 GB/T 5783-2000 INFSLIERE 424 MeX20  |hexagon fangle bolt full thread M6X20 3 M6X20 10.9%%
19 YX730-0107060200 BEERLR B clutch cable assy 1
20 YX730-0107040800 ETRIRT R B differential cable assy 1
21 YX730-0500000000 LR ) wheel assy right 1
22 GB/T6182-2010 FE4 B A 7S fA A B R R Hexagon lock nut with non-metallic Insert 8 M8
23 YX730-0300000000 W AR MR gear box assembly 1
24 YX730-1400000000 AR S uw B PP 2 gear box output cover 1
25 GB/T 97.1-2002 12°F 2 JE 12 flat washer 2 $13Xp24X2.5
26 GB/T93-1987 o 7R e 2B standard elastic washer 2 12
27 GB/T6170-2000 VAV L 35, hexagon nut 2 M121)E
28 YX730-0107040500 BB R R SR forward back cable assy 1
29 GB/T 93-1987 i 24P elastic washer 4 8




30 GB/T 6170-2000 NAERE CinED hexagon nut (thicker) 7 M8

31 QC/T 623 ] RO F5 2 Retractable latch 1 2X35

32 GB/T 5789-1986 N Sk 2 T R AR hexagon flange bolt 4 M8X40
33 YX730-1500000000 S R B R output joystick assy 1

34 YX730-0400000000 RRR R wheel assy left 1

35 YX730-0204000000 K ENH AR 48 28 44 bumper assy 1

36 YX730-1200000000 TR LY clutch fork 1

37 YX730-0200000000 ) palsYs? engine assy 1

38 YX730-1100000000 A AV R R K clutch pulley fixer assy 1

39 YX730-1300000000 AR E clutch fork dust cover 1

40 GB/T 96.1-2002 8K 8 big cusion ring 4 $8.4Xh24X2
41 YX730-1000000000 EEM N KT battery case plastic cover 1

42 GB/T 5782-2000 7N Sk B flange bolt 1 M10X75
43 GB/T 5782-2000 7N A Sk B flange bolt 1 M10X80
44 YX730-0100000000 BFE handle assy 1







Serial No Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification
1 YX730-0107020000 U2 BEHE U screw bolt 2 M8x110x36
2 YX730-0107000000 FHREAK Handle assembly 1
3 YX730-0110000000 FHIFT BRI E handle adjust restrict base 1 3MM
4 GB / T97.1-2002 R Flat washer 4 $8.4Xd16X1.6
5 GB/T6182-2016 EEBHRtANRER Hexagon lock nut with non-metallic Insert 4 M8
6 YX730-0103000000 KFEZEE B Handle connecting arm assembly 1
7 YX730-0113000000 BRIk plastic buckle clip 2
8 YX730-0105000000 2% U 14 [E 2 15 AR Rubber gasket 3
9 GB / T97.1-2002 R Flat washer 1 $13xh24x2.5
10 GB/T6182-2016 EERBHTRE A IS Hexagon lock nut with non-metallic Insert 1 M12
11 YX730-0103040000 KFEEEDER Handle connecting arm locking block 2 30
12 GB / T 5782-2000 7 Skigie Hex head bolt 1 M12X75
13 YX730-0102000000 3K F 4% [ FELH Handle turning base component 1







Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification
1 GB/T 5789-1986 7N AR SV S TS hexagon flange bolt 1 M10X110
2 YX730-0103030000 TR EE torsion spring for handle adjustor 1 o4
3 YX730-0103010000 BT A handle connect arm assy 1
4 GB/T 97.1-2002 S flat washer 1 $10Xp20X2
5 YX730-0103020000 T TR handle adjust lever assy 1
6 GB/T 6182-2010 243 B 7S BRI B all metal hexagon lock nut 1 M10







Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification
1 GB/T 5789-1986 7N A Sy 24 T 2 A hexagon flange bolt 2 M8X50
2 YX730-0103020100 FIEP T TR A handle adjust lever link assy 1
3 GB/T 6182-2010 oA VAV KNy all metal hexagon lock nut 2 M8
4 YX730-0103020200 YHRLTFA B plastic lever up 1
5 YX730-0103020300 PP SISV NN plastic lever down 1
6 YX730-0103020500 BRNFF e & joysticker holder sleeve 2 $8.5Xp16X16
7 GB/T 846-1985 F- TSk 5 BUZ4T-CBY  |cross recessed countersunk head tapping screw 2 ST4.2X25
8 YX730-0103020400 sy e S joysticker holder 2




@
1
1
| 4
1
>\
4 1 -"- - J
” < i - aQ
' I
LT
~. 1
A 1 1
L/ s I
vy, , .
\'/\ : e}/ ‘8 ! 1
f " 1
/
4
o>




Serial No.|ltem code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty [Specification
1 YX730-0107080000 TR A handle plastic cover 2
2 GB/T 5789-1986 N A SR R hexagon flange bolt 1 MB8X55
3 GB/T 955-1987 VT s 2B Corrugated Spring Washer 6 8
4 YX730-0107040500 B R R SR forward back cable assy 1
5 YX730-0107040800 ETHIER R Bk differential lock assy 1
6 YX730-0107040000 A s SR right control handle assy 1
7 YX730-0107050200 UIEvA 9595 throttle cable assy 1
8 YX730-0107050000 YT TTF IR A throttle lever assy 1
9 GB/T 923-2009 VaY: k. piiL sy Hexagonal cap nut 1 M8
10 GB/T 70.2-2008 7N F B SRR ET Hexagon flat head screw 4 M8X40
11 YX730-0107090000 TR [ 2 0 handle plastic cover fix buckle 2
12 YX730-0107030700 TR R AR handle rotate cable assy 1
13 GB/T 6182-2010 4 BN AU I2 R |Hexagon lock nut with non-met 4 M8
14 YX730-0107030000 TE PRI Bk left control handl assy 1
15 GB/T 6182-2010 4 B N2 R |Hexagon lock nut with non-met 1 M6
16 GB/T 97.1-2002 6T 248 6 flat washer 1 d6Xd12X1.6
17 YX730-0107060200 BER R AR clutch cable assy 1
18 YX730-0107010000 FHE HA handle tube assy 1
19 YX730-0107060600 e S R il clutch cable buckle 1
20 YX730-0107060000 EE TR clutch lever assy 1
21 GB/T 5789-1986 IS S VR 22 T R AL hexagon flange bolt 1 M6X25
22 YX730-0107100000 S W] rubber handle 2







Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification
1 GB/T 6182-2010 4B SHEUEIERE  |Hexagon lock nut with non-n 1 M8
2 GB/T 97.1-2002 L flat washer 1 8
3 YX730-0107030100 e A left control handle assy 1
4 YX730-0107030500 T [ 5E O BB AL eccentric screw 1 M8
5 YX730-0107030400 FRRIER: lever plate 1 1 mm
6 YX730-0107030600 T [ & 2 B aluminum lever fix nut 1 M8
7 YX730-0107030200 ERTHR K aluminum lever assy 1
8 YX730-0107030300 US4 2 [ e o (D U type cable fixer (left) 1 12







Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification

1 YX730-0107040600 US4 46 [ e o () U type cable fixer 2 12

2 YX730-0107030600 T [ & 2 B aluminum lever fix nut 2 M8

3 YX730-0107030200 TN SRR aluminum lever assy 1

4 Y730-0107030400 FRRIER: lever plate 2 1mm

5 7X730-0107030500 TAR [ 2 O U8 eccentric screw 1 M8

6 YX730-0107040100 yaxc barisls right control handle assy 1

7 YX730-0107040200 BTN B K iron lever assy 1

8 YX730-0107040300 BRI R iron lever Connection seat 1 3mm

9 YX730-0107040400 BT [ 5 iron leve fix spring 1 $1.2




Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification
4 YX730-0107060100 SEFEEHME fix shaft sleeve of clutch handlg 1 1.5
3 YX730-0107060300 AT E torsion spring of clutch handle 1 $2.5
2 YX730-0107060400 SA TR lock buckle 1 $1.5
1 YX730-0107060500  |Z54Fim clutch handle 1 $6XH10X12




Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification
1 Y¥X730-0201000000 RENHLE AR engine assembly 1 420FD
2 YX730-0203000000 RENWLIE R engine connec cover assy 1
3 GB/T 97.1-2002 T flat washer 4 $8.4Xh16X1.6
4 YX730-0202000000 RN R EEE engine output shaft spacer 1 $25.6X$p32X18
5 GB/T 93-1987 L TR elastic washer 4 8
6 GB/T 5789-1986 AN L 2L TR hexagon flange bolt 4 M8X30
7 YX730-0206000000 HE cone sleeve 1
8 YX730-0205000000 203 & e o ik clutch assembly 1
9 GB/T 276-2013 RIEER K deep groove ball bearing 1 6004-2RS
10 YX730-0208000000 FHA S #8358 |clutch fork base 1




i <R
g

- - -
T [an] ~




Serial No. Item code Item namein CN | Item name in EN Qty Specification
1 YX730-0205010000 FRE L 2547 Pl clutch shell base 1
2 YX730-0207000000 HEF AR conical washer 1
3 7S A TSk 2 i Hexagon countersunk h 1 3/8-24x35
4 YX730-0205060000 N T Yy small spring 1 b4
5 YX730-0205050000 W A O big spring 1 $6.5
6 YX730-0205040000 T BT 25 5 T R clutch spring base 1
7 GB/T 276-2013 TRYVE BR i 7K deep groove ball bearin 1 6004-2RS
8 YX730-0205030000 T o s priman friction wheel 1
9 YX730-0205020000 FR s clutch shell 1







Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification
1 GB/T 5789-1986 N SR R hexagon flange bolt 2 M8X30
2 YX730-0314000000  |H:AR44F gear lever 1
3 YX730-0310000000 |H:R4AFi&ERE2H A4 gear lever link assy 1
4 YX730-0311000000 |H:RYAFEEA R PR3 % |gear lever link spring for gear limit 1 $1.2
5 YX730-0312000000 |H:ARYAFEIEHRYNI FRA7EMER  |gear lever link steel ball for gear limit 1 ¢12
6 YX730-0316000000  |3:4%#x gear plate 1 3MM
7 GB/T 5789-1986 N S 2L T MR A hexagon flange bolt 4 M8X25
8 YX730-0303060000 |#Ly 3 2% oil seal cover 1
9 GB/T 93-1987 LT TR elastic washer 3 8
10 YX730-0303070000 |i#iBH; £ [#H 52 A forward back cable fix plate 1 5MM
11 YX730-0303000000 |i5#c46 b= Mk gear box top cover assy 1
12 YX730-0101000000 |22 3k i 2 ik handle mount assy 1
13 YX730-0315000000 |3 ARYA4F [F o s 2 gear lever fixer spring 1 $1.2
14 GB/T 5789-1986 IS S 2L T MR A hexagon flange bolt 2 M8X20
15 YX730-0313000000 |H:R4AFiEEMAIEE gear lever link spacer 1 $28X7
16 GB/T 13871.1-2007  |'B- 2+ skeleton oil seal 1 b15Xb28X7
17 GB/T 13871.1-2007  |'B 2+t skeleton oil seal 1 b15Xb28X5
18 YX730-0301000000 |i5%C 56 Bh4LE gear box part 1
19 GB/T 5789--1986 IS S VR 22 T R AL hexagon flange bolt 3 M6X12
20 YX730-0317000000 | ¥f v 133t oil seal for oil mouth 1 3MM
21 YX730-0308000000 |ifFiBk Vit 3 forward back fork link tension spring 1 $2.2
22 GB/T 898-1988 Xk iRk bm=1.25d M10X38.5 |double stud bm=1.25d 8 bm=1.25d M10X38.5
23 YX730-0307000000 |#EiB Tk Y i Bk forward back fork link assy 1
24 YX730-0309000000 |3k W long fork arm 2
25 YX730-0302090000 |44 45 shift block 2
26 GB/T 879.3-2000 SR (R A A A Elastic cylindrical pin coiling 2 6X25
27 GB/T 276-2013 RIE BRI K deep groove bearing 1 6202-2RS
28 YX730-0304000000 |+ 4= & MBI F£29-112 Spindle clutch driven gear 29-11z 1
29 YX730-0305000000 | % HH 4l A5 3 3 514 %6 23-16-13z0utput shaft variable speed driving gear 23-1 1




30 YX730-0306000000 |4t il iR B & 14%538-162  |Output shaft forward and backward clutch g 1

31 YX730-0302000000 | 5%E 46 % i 25 A Ak, gear box output cover assembly 1

32 GB/T 901-1988 XL BEFEM12X65 double stud M12X65 2 M12X65
33 GB/T 97.1-2002 - flat washer 8 d8Xh18X1.6
34 GB/T 6182-2010 A48 B AE 7S B R R Hexagon lock nut with non-metallic Insert 6 M8

35 GB/T889.2-2000 A4 R B AE 7S B R R Hexagon lock nut with non-metallic Insert 1 M8

36 GB/T119.2-2000 [F 48 X 18 cylindrical pin 8x18 2 8x18

37 GB/T 97.1-2002 -2 flat washer 8 d14Xd21X1
38 YX730-0303090000 |i5%t46 b =403 gear box top cover Paper pad 1

39 YX730-0307020000 |/ /¢ 4[] nylon retaining ring 1

40 YX730-0307030000 | o3 Bl [f] i i Ae nylon retaining ring fixing bolt 1







Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification
1 GB/T 889.2-2000 A 4 & AT 7S A B SRR B Hexagon lock nut with non-metallic Insert 6 M8 thick
2 YX730-0301070000 BEEEN CH) wheel base assy(right) 1
3 YX730-0301020000 FETR R RN, differential lock assy 1
4 GB/T 898-1988 XL IZE A bm=2d 8x40 double-end stud bm=2d 8x40 6 bm-2d 8x40
5 YX730-0301010000 wWHH (730) gear box 1
6 GB/T 13871.1-2007 S & skeleton oil seal 3 b14xh22x5
7 JB/ZQ 4450-2006 AR7S B JE Outer Hexagon Plug 1 M12X1.25
8 JB982-77 R T 5 s plug gasket 1 12
9 YX730-0301030000 JE IR B A 182 differential lock clutch spline gear 18z 1
10 YX730-0301040000 ZE AR #14-182 Spline shaft sleeve 14-18z 1
11 YX730-0301050000 T S B differential lock spring 1 $2.8MM
12 YX730-0301060000 BEUERAN (5 wheel base assy(left) 1
13 GB/T 898-1988 XL IEH bm=2d M8x60 double-end stud bm=2d 8x60 2 bm=2d m8x60
14 GB/T 898-1988 XL IE M bm=2d M8x72 double-end stud bm=2d 8x72 4 bm=2d m8x72
15 YX730-0301080000 AT worm shaft 1
16 GB/T 893.1-1986 FUFH 3L 42 Pl A TR elastic retaining ring (for hole) 1 52/52.04F
17 YX730-0301090000 T MBI %382 spindle driven gear 38z 1
18 GB/T 894.1-1986 Al P R P 4 B ATRY A type elastic retaining ring (for shaft) 1 254
19 GB/T 276-2013 TRV ER 7K deep groove bearing 2 6205-2RS
20 YX730-0301100000 L A A 7 wheel base gasket 2
21 YX730-0301110000 AR 52 bearing spacer 52 1 d41Xp51.5X0.2




Specification

Serial No.

2l |~
(o}
=S
2
=| <
L= Iy
Gle|g
.mad
EVW
E| 8|2
= el sl
€El2o|e
o|lZ | =
2| o] ©
gy )
c|c
ol o
| S
Q1L
=l =
S| T
2
c N
el~[K
o |+
~ | Lo
E #®
c [#E[ 4=
E|E|&
I ECES
)| =
o|o
V|O| O
Tl
olo|o
ol N
o|o
Elal|lo
|O| O
2|on]|m
QD
ol o
| m
NS
x| X<
SIS
— |~




3 YX730-0301020100 TR PRI differential lock turbine 1
4 YX730-0301020200 FETH e differential lock shaft 1 ¢14
5 YX730-0301020300 ETRHEINEE (/N diffenential lock bevel gear (small) 2
6 YX730-0301020600 ZEl A (A differential lock cover (right) 1
7 GB/T 867-1986 5 ST Semi-round head rivet 8 8x36







Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification
1 YX730-0301060100 BEE () wheel base (right) 1
2 YX730-0301060200 Vi SR B PR I wheel base connector 1
3 GB/T 13781.1-2007  |&Zuyh&f skeleton oil seal 1 $30Xp40X7
4 GB/T 276-2013 TRV ER il K Deep groove ball bearing 1 6005-2RS
5 GB/T 893.1-1986 FLAH e 14 BB A type elastic retaining ring (for shaft) 1 47
6 GB/T 894.1-1986 Al FH e 2 Pl AZEY elastic retaining ring (for hole) 1 25
7 GB/T 276-2013 TRV ER il K Deep groove ball bearing 1 6205-2RS







Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty Specification
1 YX730-0301070100 BREE CH) wheel base (right) 1
2 YX730-0301060200 DikC s A %5 E 4TS |wheel base connector 1
3 GB/T 13871/1-2007 S & skeleton oil seal 1 b30Xd4A0X7
4 GB/T 276-2013 TRYVE BR i 7K Deep groove ball bearing 1 6005-2RS
5 GB/T 894.1-1986 i FH B M R R AT A type elastic retaining ring (for shaft) 1 25
6 GB/T 893.1-1986 FLHH i elastic retaining ring (for hole) 1 47
7 GB/T 276-2013 TRYVE BR i 7K Deep groove ball bearing 1 6205-2RS




RAAHA
6302288




Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty |Specification
1 YX730-03020400 i 5 Output shaft 1
2 GB/T 308-2002 WER Steel ball 2 $6.35
3 YX730-03021000 W E AR E Output clutch limit spring 1 $1.2
4 YX730-0302070000 i H A R K output clutch link assy 1
5 GB / T 13871.1-2007 Ry Oil seal 1 $38xp55x7
6 GB / T 893.1-1986 FLA S E AR Hole circlip type A 1 55
7 YX730-0302080000 R B Short fork arm 1
8 GB /T 276-2013 AL S Deep groove ball bearing 1 6006-2RS
9 YX730-03020900 ELIVES 32K Gear shift block 1
10 GB / T 894.1-1986 GhAR st EARY Shaft circlip type A 1 30
11 GB / T 13871.1-2007 CE3:ES) Oil seal 1 $14x$h22x5
12 GB / T 13871.1-2007 CE3:ES) Oil seal 1 $14xdh25x7
13 GB / T 879.3-2000 s RS B ER Elastic cylindrical pin 1 6x20
14 YX730-0302010000 T ACHE Y o i gear box output cover 1
15 YX730-0302020000 TMFA 5 BR carrier gear assy 1
16 YX730-0302050000 BB A 1A 58 25-162 output shaft clutch gear 25-1 1
17 GB/T 97.1-2002 S48 flat washer 2 $10Xb20X2
18 GB/T 93-1987 o v TEY R S P standard elastic washer 2 10
19 YX730-0302060000 B BN 5% 40-25-16Z  |output shaft driven gear 40-2 1
20 GB/T 5783-2000 VAV By et 1A' hexagon bolt full thread 2 M10X25
21 GB/T 896-1986 SIANEE]] open retainer ring 1 12
22 GB/T 276-2013 TRVEER Bl K Deep groove ball bearing 1 6302-2RS
23 YX730-0302030000 =l main shaft 1
24 YX730-0302110000 MR 18 bearing shim 1 $18.3Xb24X0.2
25 GB/T 97.1-2002 S48 flat washer 1 $14XP28X1.5




6¢

2 0+ee

S

SN

/4



Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty |Specification
1 YX730-0302020100 M EE R carrier gear base 1
2 YX730-0302020200 A FE carrier gear shaft 1
3 JB/T 7918-1997 ) U R VR Bl Tl 7 Radial needle roller bearings 1 K12X15X10
4 YX730-0302020300 M iE 152 carrier gear 15z 1
5 YX730-0302020400 MRS Eh carrier gear shaft washer 1 $©12.2Xh20X2
6 GB/T879.1-2000 SVE R AEAH B Elastic cylindrical pin (straight groov 1 4X22




O ® O ® 60 © O



Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty |Specification

1 YX730-0302070100 Hr B AT output rod 1

2 GB/T 97.1-2002 12°F 48 12 flat washer 2 d12Xp24X2.5
3 YX730-0302070400 i AT output link spring 1 ¢1.5

4 YX730-0302070300 S AFEREFF IR AL |output rod link space limit fixer 1

5 YX730-0302070200 S A IE AT output rod lever 1

6 GB/T 879.1-2000 g (R ALY B A Elastic cylindrical pin (straight gr| 3 4X22

7 YX730-0302070500 b BRI e output joystick link 1







Serial No. Item code Item namein CN |ltem name in EN Qty [Specification
1 YX730-0303020000 ETRBIRAF differential lever 1
2 YX730-0303010000 Yikesa b gear box top cover 1
3 GB/T 3452.1-2005 OTUHG i % &) el O type rubber ring 1 14X1.8
4 YX730-0303040000 ETH PR PR AT differential lever torsion spring 1 ¢3
5 GB/T 896-1986 SaNmEE]] open retainer ring 1 6
6 GB/T 97.1-2002 L flat washer 1 $8.4Xp16X1.6
7 YX730-0303030000 R PEPR WA differential fork plate 1 5MM
8 GB/T 93-1987 A Y B elastic retaining ring 1 8
9 YX730-0303050000 FH B b 2k [EH B0 differential lock cable fixer 1
10 GB/T 6170-2000 7N FE L) hexagon bolt 1 M8




HAZ. |
| REERAESRERRERRRELIMAR, LY —#,
2. WA JE2.0 bar,



Serial No. Item code Item name in CN Item name in EN Qty [Specification
1 GB/T 5783-2000 NS 4i22012.94%  |Hexagon bolt full thread 12.9class 4 M10X25
2 YX730-0402000000 |4t G4 wheel connector 1 4MM
3 YX730-0401010000 |%p %% rim 1
4 YX730-0401030000 | Jig tube 1
5 YX730-0403000000 |4hi& out tyre 1 5.00-10
6 YX730-0401020000 |%##s (HFFL) rim (with hole) 1
7 GB/T 97.1-2002 10 [l 10 flat washer 4 $10Xb20X2
8 GB/T 6182-2010 E4 B S BUEIERE |Hexagon lock nut with non-metallic Insert 4 M10







Serial No. Item code Item namein CN |ltem namein EN Qty [Specification
1 YX730-01090900 2O AR M G ] E pulley shaft of clutch cable 1
2 YX730-01090700 SR OAS AL 1 pulley of clutch cable 1
3 YX730-01090800 B O PR M O A2 A pulley fixer 1
4 GB/T 896-1986 SaNNEE]] open retainer ring 1 12




